
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
DQ 

No. 
30 
94 
9 

29 
21 
99 
71 

822 
85 
86 
45 
7 

199 
18 
87 
17 

113 
55 
96 
64 

201 
79 
44 
20 

Class 
N400/CUP 

N400 
N400 

N400 

N400 
N400/CUP 

N400 CUP 
N400/CUP 

N400 CUP 

R3 
N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 
N400 

N400 CUP 

R3 
R3 

R3 MASTER 
500 

R3 

R3 
N400 

R3 
N300 MASTER 

N400 

Name 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Facundo Llambias 
Kioman Muñoz 
Lincoln Melo 
Rafael Oliveira 
Arthur Costa 
Mariano Villalobos 
Niko Ramos  
Gustavo "Gão" 
João Pedro Arratia  
Pedro Foroni 
Filipe Campos 
Raquel Vaz 
Adalberto Pereira 
Andre Schettini 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Fabricio Zamperetti 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Tirsten Mourão  
Erik Vivolo  
Jorge Simonit 
Alberdan Rocha 
Fabio Terras 
Christian Cerciari 

Overall BestTm 
1:36.635 
1:37.161 
1:37.517 
1:37.598 
1:38.061 
1:38.090 
1:38.362 
1:38.593 
1:38.839 
1:39.293 
1:40.101 
1:40.464 
1:40.555 
1:42.160 
1:42.365 
1:42.620 
1:43.130 
1:44.535 
1:46.414 
1:46.814 
1:54.684 
1:58.284 
1:58.362 

Diff 

0.526 
0.882 
0.963 
1.426 
1.455 
1.727 
1.958 
2.204 
2.658 
3.466 
3.829 
3.920 
5.525 
5.730 
5.985 
6.495 
7.900 
9.779 

10.179 
18.049 
21.649 
21.727 

Gap 

0.526 
0.356 
0.081 
0.463 
0.029 
0.272 
0.231 
0.246 
0.454 
0.808 
0.363 
0.091 
1.605 
0.205 
0.255 
0.510 
1.405 
1.879 
0.400 
7.870 
3.600 
0.078 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Equipe 
Paulinho SBK 
RXP/TRH Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Cajuru Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Motonil Motors 
Paulinho SBK 
Dezeró Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Paulinho SBK 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Avia Lubrisint/UP1 
Tecfil Racing Team 
LAG Race Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Paulinho SBK 
JC Racing Team 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
Avia Lubrisint/ UP1 
Cerciari Racing 

Announcements 
Moto 20 - Desclassificado por irregularidade técnica 
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 400cc 

Classificatório Final 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 
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